General
Synod

Aldergrove 2025

First Provisional Agenda - General Synod Aldergrove 2025

0 N O A WODN =

8.1

8.2

8.1.1

8.2.1
8.2.11
8.2.1.2
8.2.1.3
8.2.2
8.2.21
8.2.3

8.2.3
8.24
8.2.4.1
8.2.5
8.2.5.1
8.2.6
8.2.6.1
8.2.7
8.2.71
8.2.8
8.2.8.1
8.2.8.2
8.2.9
8.2.9.1
8.2.10
8.2.10.1
8.2.10.1.1
8.2.10.1.2
8.2.10.1.3
8.2.10.1.4
8.2.10.1.5
8.2.10.1.6
8.2.10.1.7
8.2.10.1.8
8.2.10.1.9

OPENING ON BEHALF OF THE CONVENING CHURCH
EXAMINATION OF THE CREDENTIALS

ELECTION OF THE OFFICERS

CONSTITUTION OF SYNOD

INFORMATION FROM THE CONVENING CHURCH
ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA

SETTING OF THE TIME SCHEDULE

INCOMING MAIL

GENERAL MATTERS

request for sisterchurch relationship by GKN

COMMITTEE REPORTS

Synod Guelph

Cover letter GS2022
ECRC.Synod2022.FinancialReport
GS2022.LivingWordAudit
Archives

Archives of GS Guelph 2022

Days of Prayer ad art 54 CO

Days of Prayer letter to GS 2025

Committee for Needy Student Fund - (NSF)

NSF Report for Synod 2025

Committee for the Official Website - (CWEB)

2024-10-30 Committee for the Federation Website Report 2025
Canadian Reformed Theological Seminary

Report to GS 2025-compressed

Committee for Pastoral Training Program PTP (Funding)
PTP Funding Comm Report to Synod 2025

Standing Committee for the Publication of the Book of Praise
SCBP Report to GS 2025

Supplement_Report on Proposed Songs

Committee for Bible Translation - (CBT)

2024.11.06 Report of the Committee for Bible Translation
Committee Ecumenical Relations

CER Reports to GS 2025 - Final

Introduction

Report 1: General Mandate

Report 2: CER Study Mandate

Report 3: Associate Reformed Presbyterian Church (ARPC)
Report 4: Reformed Church of Quebec (ERQ)

Report 5: Free Reformed Churches in North America (FRCNA)
Report 6: Heritage Reformed Congregations (HRC)

Report 7: Korean Presbyterian Church in America — Kosin (KPCA-K)
Report 8: Orthodox Presbyterian Church (OPC)

Date: November 11, 2024

from:

GKN (the Netherlands)

Guelph Emmanuel

Burlington Rehoboth

Burlington Rehoboth
Edmonton Providence

c/o Matt Jager, Grassie

c/o Jeff Poort, CWEB

c/o Leanne Kuizinga @ CRTS

c/o Nathan Kampen @ PTP Funding

c/o Ryan Kampen @ SCBP

c/o Jeff Poort @ CBT

c/o Karlo Janssen @ CER



10
1
12
13
14
15

8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6

8.7

8.2.10.1.10
8.2.10.1.11
8.2.10.1.12
8.2.10.1.13
8.2.10.1.14
8.2.10.1.15
8.2.10.1.16
8.2.10.1.17
8.2.10.1.18
8.2.10.1.19
8.2.10.1.20
8.2.10.1.21
8.2.10.1.22
8.2.10.1.23
8.2.10.1.24
8.2.10.1.25
8.2.10.1.26
8.2.10.1.27
8.2.10.1.28
8.2.11

8.6.1
8.6.2
8.6.3
8.6.4
8.6.5
8.6.6
8.6.7
8.6.8

Report 9: Reformed Church in the United States (RCUS)

Report 10: Reformed Presbyterian Church in North America (RPCNA)
Report 11: Reformed Presbyterian Church of Canada (RPCC)

Report 12: United Reformed Churches in North America (URCNA)
Report 13: Free Reformed Churches of Australia (FRCA)

Report 14: Reformed Churches in Brazil (IRB)

Report 15-17: Introduction to the Indonesia Reports

Report 15: Reformed Churches in Indonesia (GGRI)

Report 16: The Calvinist Reformed Churches in Indonesia (GGRCI)
Report 17: Reformed Churches in Indonesia — Timor (GGRI-T)
Report 18: Presbyterian Church of Korea (Kosin)

Report 19: Reformed Churches [The Netherlands] (GK)

Report 20: Reformed Churches in New Zealand (RCNZ)

Report 21: Free Church of Scotland

Report 22: Free Church of Scotland (Continuing)

Report 23: Free Reformed Churches in South Africa (FRCSA)

Report 24: North American Reformed and Presbyterian Council (NAPARC)
Report 25: International Conference of Reformed Churches (ICRC)
Appendix 1: Acronyms and Nomenclature

Address Church

LETTERS FROM THE CHURCHES REGARDING THE REPORTS
OVERTURES

LETTERS FROM THE CHURCHES REGARDING THE OVERTURES
APPEALS

re Guelph art 105, hymn cap

re Guelph art 105, hymn cap

re Guelph art 142, Worship services on days of commemoration

re Guelph (confidential acts) art 60 &81

re Guelph art 155, Guest preachers

re Guelph art 78, Liturgical Forms

re Guelph art 143 3.2 & 3.4, Preparatory Examination by Classis

re Guelph art 155.4.4, Guest preachers

LETTERS FROM THE CHURCHES - uncategorized

APPOINTMENTS

CENSURE AD ARTICLE 34 CO

FINANCIAL MATTERS

PREPARATION FOR NEXT GENERAL SYNOD
ADOPTION OF THE ACTS

APPROVAL OF THE PRESS RELEASE
CLOSING

Burlington Rehoboth
Toronto Bethel
Dunville West
Willoughby Heights
Ottawa Jubilee
Hamilton Blessings
Coaldale

Coaldale



