

t Prov	isional Ager	nda - General Synod Aldergrove 2025	Date: November 11, 2024
	J		,
		OPENING ON BEHALF OF THE CONVENING CHURCH	
2		EXAMINATION OF THE CREDENTIALS	
8		ELECTION OF THE OFFICERS	
l		CONSTITUTION OF SYNOD	
5		INFORMATION FROM THE CONVENING CHURCH	
3		ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA	
•		SETTING OF THE TIME SCHEDULE	
		INCOMING MAIL	from:
8.1		GENERAL MATTERS	
8.2	8.1.1	request for sisterchurch relationship by GKN	GKN (the Netherlands)
		COMMITTEE REPORTS	
0.2	8.2.1	Synod Guelph	
	8.2.1.1	Cover letter GS2022	Guelph Emmanuel
	8.2.1.2	ECRC.Synod2022.FinancialReport	Sasipii Emilianasi
	8.2.1.3	GS2022.LivingWordAudit	
	8.2.2	Archives	
	8.2.2.1	Archives of GS Guelph 2022	Burlington Rehoboth
	8.2.3	Days of Prayer ad art 54 CO	Durington Renobotii
	0.2.0	Days of Frayer ad art 34 00	Burlington Rehoboth
	8.2.3	Days of Prayer letter to GS 2025	Edmonton Providence
	8.2.4	Committee for Needy Student Fund - (NSF)	
	8.2.4.1	NSF Report for Synod 2025	c/o Matt Jager, Grassie
	8.2.5	Committee for the Official Website - (CWEB)	
	8.2.5.1	2024-10-30 Committee for the Federation Website Report 2025	c/o Jeff Poort, CWEB
1	8.2.6	Canadian Reformed Theological Seminary	·
	8.2.6.1	Report to GS 2025-compressed	c/o Leanne Kuizinga @ CRTS
	8.2.7	Committee for Pastoral Training Program PTP (Funding)	
	8.2.7.1	PTP Funding Comm Report to Synod 2025	c/o Nathan Kampen @ PTP Fund
	8.2.8	Standing Committee for the Publication of the Book of Praise	Service and the service and th
	8.2.8.1	SCBP Report to GS 2025	c/o Ryan Kampen @ SCBP
	8.2.8.2	Supplement_Report on Proposed Songs	ore riganitampen @ 2021
	8.2.9	Committee for Bible Translation - (CBT)	
	8.2.9.1	2024.11.06 Report of the Committee for Bible Translation	c/o Jeff Poort @ CBT
	8.2.10	Committee Ecumenical Relations	
	8.2.10.1	CER Reports to GS 2025 - Final	c/o Karlo Janssen @ CER
	8.2.10.1.1	Introduction	2.2.10.10 20.102311 @ 02.11
1	8.2.10.1.2	Report 1: General Mandate	
	8.2.10.1.3	Report 2: CER Study Mandate	
	8.2.10.1.4	Report 3: Associate Reformed Presbyterian Church (ARPC)	
	8.2.10.1.5	Report 4: Reformed Church of Quebec (ERQ)	
	8.2.10.1.6	Report 5: Free Reformed Churches in North America (FRCNA)	
	8.2.10.1.7	Report 6: Heritage Reformed Congregations (HRC)	
1	8.2.10.1.8	Report 7: Korean Presbyterian Church in America – Kosin (KPCA-K)	
	0.2.10.1.0	Roport 7. Notean Fresbytenan Church in America – Nosin (NECA-N)	

		Report 9: Reformed Church in the United States (RCUS)	
	8.2.10.1.11	Report 10: Reformed Presbyterian Church in North America (RPCNA)	
	8.2.10.1.12	Report 11: Reformed Presbyterian Church of Canada (RPCC)	
		Report 12: United Reformed Churches in North America (URCNA)	
	8.2.10.1.14	Report 13: Free Reformed Churches of Australia (FRCA)	
	8.2.10.1.15	Report 14: Reformed Churches in Brazil (IRB)	
	8.2.10.1.16	Report 15-17: Introduction to the Indonesia Reports	
	8.2.10.1.17	Report 15: Reformed Churches in Indonesia (GGRI)	
	8.2.10.1.18	Report 16: The Calvinist Reformed Churches in Indonesia (GGRCI)	
	8.2.10.1.19	Report 17: Reformed Churches in Indonesia – Timor (GGRI-T)	
	8.2.10.1.20	Report 18: Presbyterian Church of Korea (Kosin)	
	8.2.10.1.21	Report 19: Reformed Churches [The Netherlands] (GK)	
	8.2.10.1.22	Report 20: Reformed Churches in New Zealand (RCNZ)	
	8.2.10.1.23	Report 21: Free Church of Scotland	
	8.2.10.1.24	Report 22: Free Church of Scotland (Continuing)	
	8.2.10.1.25	Report 23: Free Reformed Churches in South Africa (FRCSA)	
	8.2.10.1.26	Report 24: North American Reformed and Presbyterian Council (NAPARC)	
	8.2.10.1.27	Report 25: International Conference of Reformed Churches (ICRC)	
	8.2.10.1.28	Appendix 1: Acronyms and Nomenclature	
	8.2.11	Address Church	
	.3	LETTERS FROM THE CHURCHES REGARDING THE REPORTS	
8	.4	OVERTURES	
_	.5	LETTERS FROM THE CHURCHES REGARDING THE OVERTURES	
8	.6	APPEALS	
	8.6.1	re Guelph art 105, hymn cap	Burlington Rehoboth
	8.6.2	re Guelph art 105, hymn cap	Toronto Bethel
	8.6.3	re Guelph art 142, Worship services on days of commemoration	Dunville West
	8.6.4	re Guelph (confidential acts) art 60 &81	Willoughby Heights
	8.6.5	re Guelph art 155, Guest preachers	Ottawa Jubilee
	8.6.6	re Guelph art 78, Liturgical Forms	Hamilton Blessings
	8.6.7	re Guelph art 143 3.2 & 3.4, Preparatory Examination by Classis	Coaldale
	8.6.8	re Guelph art 155.4.4, Guest preachers	Coaldale
	7	LETTERS EDOM THE CHIRCHES	
8	.7	LETTERS FROM THE CHURCHES – uncategorized	
9		APPOINTMENTS	
10		CENSURE AD ARTICLE 34 CO	
11		FINANCIAL MATTERS	
12		PREPARATION FOR NEXT GENERAL SYNOD	
13		ADOPTION OF THE ACTS	
14		APPROVAL OF THE PRESS RELEASE	
15		CLOSING	